页 1 / 13© 2018 MAGTROL  |  由于本公司产品的不断改良进步，我们保留不事先通知就进行修改规格的权利.
HB/MHB 系列
磁滞刹车器和/匹配刹车器
HB/MHB 系列
功能特性
▪ 完美的应用于低扭矩高转速的特殊功率量程里
▪ 扭矩高达 3500 oz·in/26 N·m

20
23
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEM OPTIONS
CATEGORY DESCRIPTION MODEL/PART #
TORQUE
MEASUREMENT In-Line Torque Transducers TM/TMHS/TMB Series
SPEED MEASUEMENT Free-Run Speed Sensor FRS
MOUNTING
T-slot Base Plate - available in lengths from 400 mm to 1500 mm PT Series
Couplings Contact Magtrol
ADJUSTABLE MOTOR
FIXTURES
Motor fixture for motors up to 4 inches in diameter AMF-1
Motor fixture for motors up to 6 inches in diameter AMF-2
Motor fixture for motors up to 8 ¼ inches in diameter AMF-3
CONTROLLERS &
DISPLAYS
High Speed Programmable Dynamometer Controller DSP7000
Torque Display 3411
BRAKE POWER
SUPPLIES
Current-regulated Power Supply 5212
Regulated DC Power Supply - 0-36 volts/6 amps; high accuracy;digital display Lambda ZUP36-6
BPM Series Brake Power Module BPM Series
CONNECTION CABLES
Connect DSP7000 Controller to brake
88M085-0150 (1.5 m)
88M085-0200 (2 m)
88M085-0500 (5 m)
88M085-1000 (10 m)
Connect 5212 Power Supply to brake
88M410-0150 (1.5 m)
88M410-0500 (5 m)
88M410-1000 (10 m)